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Women / XG / JR A
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yiyi Qin4156
West Valley - CA

8.775 9.575 9.3759.425 37.150
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jaydin Barlow-Levin4145
West Valley - CA

9.150 9.125 9.1009.000 36.375
2 5T 5 7 2 

2 

Erin McDermott4108
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.950 9.100 9.1259.175 36.350
3 7 2T 5T 3 

3 

Gabriella Gianella4152
West Valley - CA

8.400 9.200 9.1259.175 35.900
9 4 2T 5T 4 

4 

Alexis Ivankov4107
Gymtowne SSF - CA

9.250 9.125 9.1508.200 35.725
1 5T 12T 4 5 

5 

Oona Romano4007
American - CA

8.775 8.850 9.3008.775 35.700
5T 12 7 2 6 

6 

Summer Lee4035
CSC Cambrianna-CA

8.275 9.250 8.7508.925 35.200
12 2T 6 13 7 

7 

Esha Verma4159
West Valley - CA

8.875 9.000 9.0758.200 35.150
4 8T 12T 8 8 

8 

Brooke Bondi4146
West Valley - CA

8.350 8.725 9.0258.275 34.375
10 13 11 9T 9 

9 

Noa Sharon4157
West Valley - CA

7.750 8.975 9.0258.575 34.325
15 10 8 9T 10 

10 

Namita Gaidhani4150
West Valley - CA

8.200 9.000 8.5758.425 34.200
13 8T 10 14 11 

11 

Stiene Bastien6023
West Valley - CA

8.175 8.900 9.2257.775 34.075
14 11 14 3 12 

12 

Iris Ahn4143
West Valley - CA

8.700 8.375 8.9507.650 33.675
7 16 15 12 13 

13 

Zoe Bernstein4105
Gymtowne SSF - CA

6.100 9.250 9.0009.150 33.500
16 2T 4 11 14 

14 

Anne Thomas4040
CSC Cambrianna-CA

8.300 8.450 8.1758.500 33.425
11 15 9 16 15 

15 

Anukha Vusirikala4161
West Valley - CA

8.450 8.500 8.4507.600 33.000
8 14 16 15 16 

16 
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